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' 3 COI DE CIUS

Lecco - sabato 17 maggio 2025

Risultati - Classifica maschile

Pos. Ne¢
1 184
2 231
3 228
4 210
5 197
6 92
7 220
8 163
9 160
10 204
11 27
12 217
13 128
14 144
15 227
16 24
17 78
18 91
19 187
20 95
21 221
22 97
23 47
24 215
25 224
26 17
27 72
28 177
29 136
30 61
31 162
32 13
33 223
34 52
35 230
36 119
37 175
38 89
39 218
40 191
41 164
42 26
43 22
44 50
45 141
46 129
47 31
48 59
49 93
50 152
51 69
52 222
53 83
54 123
55 130
56 186
57 114
58 46
59 115
60 111
61 183
62 233

Cognome nome

MAINETTI Alessio
DEDIVITIIS Nicola
RIVA Riccardo
PIZZOLATO Manuel
FERRARI Alessandro
CERONI Stefano
REDAELLI Francesco
DONISELLI Luca

DE CAPITANI Thomas
CARRARA Roberto
BALDINI Stefano
ARRIGONI Cristian
ASTORINO Maurizio
INVERNIZZI Stefano
BRAMBILLA Danilo
DELL'ORO Riccardo
BARTESAGHI Giacomo
CALO Stefano
ESPOSITO Tiziano
TESTA Andrea
PATRIARCA Walter
TESTA Marco
GIANOLA Mattia
CASORATI Stefano
LIZZOLI Giacomo
GALBINI Matteo
CORTI Luca

ISELLA Stefano
MARVEGGIO Fabrizio
TIZZONI Davide
COLOMBO Federico
CARMINATI Fabio
COLCIAGO Fabrizio
CRUPI Vincenzo
LOMBARDINI Luca
LAMBRUGHI Davide
FRIGERIO Federico
MERONI Francesco
MACONI Massimo
BRUSADELLI Felice
MAGNI Omar
GAROTA Giovanni
TODESCHINI Ivan
ZANINI Matteo
BOLIS Simone
BOLIS Giovanni
ABATE Matteo
PEZZATI Alessio
LEONI Manolo
FRIGUET Benoit
NOTARO Stefano
ZILIO Alberto
ACQUISTAPACE Gabriele
ELLI Filippo
PANZERI Ivan
CAMPAGNA Pierfrancesco
POZZI Alberto
MANGILI Stefano
GALLARATI Luca
COLOMBO Giuliano
VALSECCHI Matteo
PUNGITORE Denny

Societa

ASD POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA
TEAM PASTURO ASD
TEAM PASTURO ASD
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

BAR VITALI

CSC CORTENOVA

TEAM PASTURO ASD

GS OREZZO

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
BAR VITALI

3LIFE ASD
OSA VALMADRERA

TEAM PASTURO ASD
OSA VALMADRERA
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
OSA VALMADRERA
UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE
OSA VALMADRERA

AS PREMANA

GEFO K-TEAM

CA LIZZOLI
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
ASD FALCHI LECCO

CA LIZZOLI

GEFO K-TEAM

SKY LARIO RUNNERS

RUNCARD

TEAM VALTELLINA

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
OSA VALMADRERA
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

GEFO K-TEAM

BAR VITALI

OSA VALMADRERA

EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

ASD POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

GEFO K-TEAM

ASD MTB INCREA

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
OSA VALMADRERA

ASD GIANNONE RUNNING
RUNCARD

TEAM PASTURO ASD

RUNCARD

ASD POLISPORTIVA ROVINATA

POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE

OSA VALMADRERA
OSA VALMADRERA

JA

3 COI DE CIUS

1

ASD

CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI
\/

Tempo Distacco
1:11:37.0 -
1:14:45.9 +03:08.9
1:16:08.6 +04:31.6
1:17:05.3 +05:28.3
1:19:17.0 +07:40.0
1:21:14.0 +09:37.0
1:21:40.1 +10:03.1
1:22:38.0 +11:01.0
1:23:13.2 +11:36.2
1:23:40.2 +12:03.2
1:23:46.8 +12:09.8
1:23:51.2 +12:14.2
1:25:15.7 +13:38.7
1:25:28.7 +13:51.7
1:26:47.9 +15:10.9
1:26:56.7 +15:19.7
1:27:24.2 +15:47.2
1:27:58.4 +16:21.4
1:27:59.4 +16:22.4
1:28:17.9 +16:40.9
1:28:36.1 +16:59.1
1:28:55.6 +17:18.6
1:28:59.5 +17:22.5
1:29:17.1 +17:40.1
1:29:46.2 +18:09.2
1:29:57.5 +18:20.5
1:30:03.8 +18:26.8
1:30:22.8 +18:45.8
1:30:31.2 +18:54.2
1:30:37.4 +19:00.4
1:30:45.1 +19:08.1
1:31:27.6 +19:50.6
1:31:48.7 +20:11.7
1:32:00.3 +20:23.3
1:32:17.7 +20:40.7
1:32:22.1 +20:45.1
1:32:42.5 +21:05.5
1:33:15.3 +21:38.3
1:33:20.7 +21:43.7
1:33:35.8 +21:58.8
1:33:38.7 +22:01.7
1:33:39.6 +22:02.6
1:33:49.8 +22:12.8
1:33:56.4 +22:19.4
1:34:10.8 +22:33.8
1:34:19.6 +22:42.6
1:34:21.2 +22:44.2
1:34:23.2 +22:46.2
1:34:35.4 +22:58.4
1:34:39.9 +23:02.9
1:34:49.2 +23:12.2
1:35:42.1 +24:05.1
1:35:57.9 +24:20.9
1:36:27.0 +24:50.0
1:36:31.0 +24:54.0
1:36:38.5 +25:01.5
1:36:48.9 +25:11.9
1:37:00.4 +25:23.4
1:37:08.1 +25:31.1
1:37:12.7 +25:35.7
1:37:14.6 +25:37.6
1:37:27.4 +25:50.4
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Pos.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

\,

182
229
63
190
67
70
154
35
34
20

145
108
234
77
126
225
138
194
23
131
192
196
151
208
171
106
176
65
94

142
45
55

121

161

135

110
54

181

188

168
113
165
214
37
155
32
117
25
33
100
125
139
64
122
29
7
87

' 3 COI DE CIUS

Lecco - sabato 17 maggio 2025
Risultati - Classifica maschile

Cognome nome

ANDREQTTI Roberto
GNECCHI Carlo
ROLOVICH Patrick
RUSCONI Andrea
COLOMBO Ferruccio
PITARRESI Giuseppe
BRIVIO Francesco
CODEGA Battista
BERTOLDINI Taddeo
DE CAPITANI Sergio
DE CAPITANI Lorenzo
SORRESSA Angelo Ugo
BRUCCULERI Nicola
TAGLIABUE Marco
GUARNAROLI Mauro
CASTELLI Marco
VISMARA Ivan Andrea
SALA Michael
BAVARO Fabio

FUSI Marco

DEL DUCA Williams
VISMARA Mattia
ZOCCOLAN Emiliano
SIMINI Marcello
FUMAGALLI Silvio
CATTANEO Paolo
GRIMAUDO Luca
ROTA Franco

GREPPI Paolo
SCACCABAROZZI Nicholas
PIVA Andrea

MILESI Giorgio
CASTELNUOVO Gianluca
FALZEI Piero Antonio
GILARDI Simone
APPIANI Gaetano
INVERNIZZI Stefano
LESSI Gionni
CHIAPPONI Francesco
POLVARA Luca
PRIMERANO Antonio
ATANNI Andrea
CHIARELLO Angelo
FUMAGALLI Alessio
MONTESANO Roberto
RATTI Giovanni
MONTI Massimo
COLOMBO Giorgio
SIRONI Matteo
VIGANO Lorenzo
CASTELNUOVO Tommaso
SENIS Andrea

CRESPI Andrea
SECCHI Mirko

VILLA Marco

BUSI Giuseppe
SCACCABAROZZI Nicolo
SCOLA Edoardo
VALSECCHI Gioele
LONGATELLI Lorenzo
SPREAFICO Davide
VASSENA Diego

Societa
GPL GALBIATE

POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE
OSA VALMADRERA

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

PANCHE RACING TEAM

ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
ASD AVIS OGGIONO

SEC CIVATE

GEFO K-TEAM

BAR VITALI

VAM RACE

ASD MARCIACARATESI
CANTO DI CORSA

GEFO K-TEAM

GS MARIO CORTI 1959

ASD MARCIACARATESI
RUNCARD

EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
GEFO K-TEAM

RUNCARD

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
OSA VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
RUNNERS DESIO

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
TEAM PASTURO ASD

OSA VALMADRERA

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE
RUNCARD

GEFO K-TEAM

RUNCARD

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO
POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE

ATLETICA SAN MARCO
OSA VALMADRERA

GS MARIO CORTI 1959

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
TEAM PASTURO ASD

JA

3 COI DE CIUS

1

ASD

CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI
\/

Tempo Distacco
1:37:38.3 +26:01.3
1:37:41.7 +26:04.7
1:37:59.5 +26:22.5
1:38:22.6 +26:45.6
1:39:24.0 +27:47.0
1:39:36.3 +27:59.3
1:40:22.6 +28:45.6
1:40:24.6 +28:47.6
1:40:42.9 +29:05.9
1:41:00.2 +29:23.2
1:41:00.7 +29:23.7
1:41:53.3 +30:16.3
1:42:01.0 +30:24.0
1:42:13.5 +30:36.5
1:42:28.9 +30:51.9
1:42:31.3 +30:54.3
1:42:36.0 +30:59.0
1:42:39.0 +31:02.0
1:42:45.0 +31:08.0
1:42:46.6 +31:09.6
1:42:52.8 +31:15.8
1:42:57.2 +31:20.2
1:42:58.1 +31:21.1
1:43:10.3 +31:33.3
1:43:29.0 +31:52.0
1:43:30.2 +31:53.2
1:43:39.5 +32:02.5
1:43:46.3 +32:09.3
1:43:51.8 +32:14.8
1:44:03.0 +32:26.0
1:44:06.2 +32:29.2
1:44:07.3 +32:30.3
1:44:13.9 +32:36.9
1:44:58.7 +33:21.7
1:45:27.0 +33:50.0
1:45:29.4 +33:52.4
1:45:37.3 +34:00.3
1:45:46.1 +34:09.1
1:45:47.1 +34:10.1
1:45:52.8 +34:15.8
1:46:00.4 +34:23.4
1:46:23.2 +34:46.2
1:46:58.3 +35:21.3
1:47:08.1 +35:31.1
1:48:08.8 +36:31.8
1:48:08.8 +36:31.8
1:48:12.0 +36:35.0
1:48:16.3 +36:39.3
1:48:18.6 +36:41.6
1:48:26.8 +36:49.8
1:48:30.6 +36:53.6
1:48:41.7 +37:04.7
1:48:54.9 +37:17.9
1:48:59.9 +37:22.9
1:49:04.2 +37:27.2
1:49:05.1 +37:28.1
1:49:25.4 +37:48.4
1:49:31.4 +37:54.4
1:49:34.1 +37:57.1
1:49:42.6 +38:05.6
1:49:52.7 +38:15.7
1:50:13.2 +38:36.2
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Risultati - Classifica maschile

Pos.

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Ritirati (1)
DNF

179

180

219
11
81
76
15

98
232
166
167

57
148

36

10
21
132
202
157
85
42
124
199
193
207
153
150
203
146
60

96
82
127
205
206
149
158
14
38
178
209
185
58
169
75
74
40
198
195

170

' 3 COI DE CIUS

Lecco - sabato 17 maggio 2025

Cognome nome

GUARNAROLI Andrea
ONORI Fabrizio
GANDIN Alessandro
ERRICO Luca
RAVASIO Paolo
MICCOLI Vincenzo
RUSCONI Matteo
CONTI Federico

MARTINALLI Domenico

GIULIVI Roberto
RONCALETTI Roberto
GABRIELE Vincenzo
DE CAPITANI Daniele
BISIO Davide
VALSECCHI Ruben
BONICELLI Carlo
MAZZOLENI Michele
GALBUSERA Gregory
CESANA Filippo
PANZERI Carlo
PARIMBELLI Andrea
MESSANA Andrea
LAZZARI Marco
ACERBI Massimo
FUMAGALLI Roberto
ISACCHI Simone
BRUSATI Alessio
MILESI Fabrizio
COLOMBO Fabio
TESTORI Christian
MAZZOLENI Marco
CASTAGNA Giorgio
PENNATI Roberto
ARRUS Alessandro
MANZONI Luca
MENAGLIO Claudio
CONCA Piergiorgio
MACRI Carmelo
FREDDI Francesco
TESTA Carlo
ZANOTTI Giovanni
BONFANTI Luciano
LAINI Luca

DI PERNA Domenico
LOCCI Maurizio
PASSERINI Daniele
BERETTA Roberto
PEREGO Maurizio
INVERNIZZI Matteo
DI MARIA Luca
VALSECCHI Luca

LOMBARDI Fernando Fortunato

CORBETTA Valerio
FUMAGALLI Angelo
VALTORTA Valentino
BIFFI Gian Paolo
COLOMBO Ettore
BIASSONI Enrico

BARBI Luca

Societa
POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
SKY LARIO RUNNERS

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
OSA VALMADRERA

ASD FALCHI LECCO

RUNCARD

OSA VALMADRERA

URBAN RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA 2001 - ALDE

SKY LARIO RUNNERS

RUNCARD

ASD AVIS OGGIONO
ATLETICA CINISELLO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

CREMELLA

GEFO K-TEAM

OSA VALMADRERA

GS MARIO CORTI 1959
RUNCARD

GEFO K-TEAM

RUNCARD
GEFO K-TEAM
SKY LARIO RUNNERS

OSA VALMADRERA
MISSULTEAM COMO ASD
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
GEFO K-TEAM

CANTO DI CORSA

ASD GO-MARKET MOLTENO
ASD MARCIACARATESI
TEAM PASTURO ASD
TEAM PASTURO ASD
GEFO K-TEAM

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
CANTO DI CORSA

ASD AVIS OGGIONO
ASD AVIS OGGIONO
ASD AVIS OGGIONO

RUNCARD

ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO

JA

3 COI DE CIUS

ASD

1

CRONOMETRISTI
LECCHESI
\/

Tempo

1:50:22.5
1:50:54.6
1:50:59.8
1:51:02.5
1:51:28.5
1:51:55.0
1:51:56.5
1:52:41.7
1:52:51.0
1:52:53.8
1:53:14.8
1:53:53.0
1:54:22.4
1:54:27.6
1:54:31.2
1:54:51.0
1:55:04.1
1:55:28.1
1:55:40.1
1:55:47.2
1:56:20.7
1:56:20.7
1:56:20.7
1:56:37.5
1:58:10.6
1:58:44.7
2:00:46.3
2:00:46.9
2:00:54.3
2:00:55.2
2:00:59.9
2:01:29.3
2:03:30.2
2:03:42.1
2:03:47.9
2:03:52.1
2:04:04.1
2:04:47.7
2:04:57.5
2:05:50.4
2:06:05.6
2:06:37.7
2:07:32.3
2:08:19.0
2:08:51.9
2:10:09.3
2:10:13.5
2:12:47.5
2:13:53.4
2:13:55.1
2:21:40.6
2:23:01.0
2:25:16.6
2:27:49.1
2:27:52.2
2:29:31.0
2:30:58.6
2:32:08.5

Ritirato

Distacco

+38:45.5
+39:17.6
+39:22.8
+39:25.5
+39:51.5
+40:18.0
+40:19.5
+41:04.7
+41:14.0
+41:16.8
+41:37.8
+42:16.0
+42:45.4
+42:50.6
+42:54.2
+43:14.0
+43:27.1
+43:51.1
+44:03.1
+44:10.2
+44:43.7
+44:43.7
+44:43.7
+45:00.5
+46:33.6
+47:07.7
+49:09.3
+49:09.9
+49:17.3
+49:18.2
+49:22.9
+49:52.3
+51:53.2
+52:05.1
+52:10.9
+52:15.1
+52:27.1
+53:10.7
+53:20.5
+54:13.4
+54:28.6
+55:00.7
+55:55.3
+56:42.0
+57:14.9
+58:32.3
+58:36.5
+01:01:10.5
+01:02:16.4
+01:02:18.1
+01:10:03.6
+01:11:24.0
+01:13:39.6
+01:16:12.1
+01:16:15.2
+01:17:54.0
+01:19:21.6
+01:20:31.5
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